

## Pachet materiale

I.D.: 93131885

---

Data publicarii	09.02.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.805,23 RON - 1.805,23 RON

---

Descriere: 1 7037343 MATURA STR 600 CU BUCSA UNIVERSALA 2,00 BUC 22,28 44,56 19 8,46 2  
1023032 FURTUN INALTA PRESIUNE 9/160 2.641-721.0 2,00 BUC 215,97 431,93 19 82,07 3  
1019261 LANCE VARIO K4-K5 2.642-725.0 1,00 BUC 125,21 125,21 19 23,79 4 1050164  
ALIMENTATOR TC 24V 60W IP67 AT24.60IP67 1,00 BUC 81,65 81,65 19 15,51 5 7057917  
COADA DIN LEMN PT GREBLA 150 CM LT36117 2,00 BUC 15,99 31,97 19 6,07 6 1049995 XFILL  
BANDA LED 5M 6W/M CW IP65 1,00 BUC 104,20 104,20 19 19,80 include taxa verde 0,8  
lei/BUC 7 7060717 CLOR ACTIV GRANULE 3 KG 1,00 BUC 106,72 106,72 19 20,28 8 7059384  
PULVERIZATOR O'MAC PV 180 1,00 BUC 428,57 428,57 19 81,43 include taxa verde 9 lei/BUC  
9 2002632 INTRERUPATOR CU PLUTITOR GA-100 1000CM 2,00 BUC 155,46 310,92 19 59,08  
10 7030242 CIZME DUNLOP.UTILIZ.GEN EC14.3 MAR 43 2,00 PER 69,75 139,50 19 26,50

---